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PSVcetvrto kolo 2011
Kikinda, 18.7.2011

Disciplina 5 Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
18.7.2011 - 12:12 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2008

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

mladji pioniri

1. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:08.63 333
2. KALABA, Filip 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:10.20 311
3. SOSTAREC, Marko 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:10.47 307
4. MAMUZIC, Davor 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:11.23 298
5. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Petar 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:11.54 294
6. SRBLJANOVIC, Marko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:11.79 291
7. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:11.80 291
8. PETROVIC, David 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:11.95 289
9. OPACIC, Luka 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:12.40 283

10. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:12.92 277
11. NINKOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:13.53 271
12. KOSTIC, Nemanja 99 P.k. Delfin Vrbas 1:14.19 263
13. GRUJIC, Andrej 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:14.21 263
14. STRIZAK, Milos 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:14.84 257
15. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 P.k. Delfin Vrbas 1:15.41 251
16. LAKOVIC, Srdjan 99 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:15.44 251
17. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:15.46 250
18. BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:15.75 248
19. MARIC, Stefan 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:16.39 241
20. ZAHORJANSKI, Marko 00 Pk "Bjelica" 1:16.77 238
21. BUCAN, Zvezdan 99 P.k. Delfin Vrbas 1:17.88 228
22. PETROVIC, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:18.04 226
23. AKSIN, NENAD 99 Pk Delfin Ada 1:19.26 216
24. MARIC, Milos 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.37 215
25. TOMOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:19.55 214
26. KNEZEVIC, Srdjan 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:19.75 212
27. SAVICIC, Bojan 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:19.88 211
28. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:20.07 210
29. STANIMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:21.80 197
30. PAULOV, Kristijan 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:22.03 195
31. BASIC PALKOVIC, Marjan 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:22.61 191
32. TORLAKOVIC, Rastko 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:24.31 180
33. KRULJ, Andrej 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:24.32 179
34. MRDJA, Dusan 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:24.87 176
35. KOVACIC, Andrej 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:24.98 175
36. STANKOVIC, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:25.02 175
37. GRBIC, Bosko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:25.07 175
38. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:25.72 171
39. STANCEV, Radovan 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:26.80 165
40. PAVKOVIC, Dusan 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:27.42 161
41. KAJTES, Nikola 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:27.72 159
42. RANKOV, Dragan 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:28.43 156
43. NESKOVIC, STEFAN 99 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:30.15 147
44. VELIMIROV, Vanja 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:31.52 140
45. MIRNIC, Milos 00 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:36.46 120
46. PEJIC, Jovan 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:36.94 118
47. MILANOVIC, STEFAN 99 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:38.09 114
48. DZENOPOLJAC, Aleksa 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:39.72 108
49. SVORENJ, VIKTOR 99 Pk Delfin Ada 1:40.09 107
50. TOLDI, MIKLOS 00 Pk Delfin Ada 1:47.18 87
51. CVIJAN, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 2:03.32 57
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52. MICIK, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 2:07.97 51

pioniri

1. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 58.31 543
2. MILJANOVIC, Igor 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 58.89 527
3. MAMUZIC, Darko 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:00.76 480
4. GLUVAJIC, Branko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:01.97 452
5. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:03.15 427
6. DONDUR, Mihajlo 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:03.50 420
7. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:03.86 413
8. URUMOVIC, Zivan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:04.58 399
9. GOBELJIC, Nikola 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:05.16 389

10. SEHOVAC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:05.19 388
11. PEKOVIC, Stefan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:06.79 361
12. BOLESNIKOV, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:07.89 344
13. MEDIC, Ognjen 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:08.04 342
14. JAKUS, Milorad 98 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:08.05 341
15. MRSIC, Marko 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:09.12 326
16. LAZIC VESELIN, 97 Pk "Bjelica" 1:09.44 321
17. BOGDANOVIC, Nebojsa 97 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:09.52 320
18. STARCEVIC, Igor 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:09.71 318
19. PAVLIC, Igor 98 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:10.79 303
20. JOVANOVIC, Ivan 98 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:11.00 301
21. SABO, David 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:11.77 291
22. JOVIN, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:11.88 290
23. KUTI, Albert 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:12.23 285
24. SPASOJEVIC, Jovan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:12.29 285
25. RAKOCEVIC, Ivan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:14.05 265
26. CURCIC, Strahinja 97 "Feniks",Sombor 1:14.46 261
27. PESIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:15.84 247
28. PLAVSIC, Bosko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:15.97 245
29. SVERTECKI, David 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:16.15 244
30. BERTA, Erik 98 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:16.32 242
31. BULOV, Dejan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:16.83 237
32. MIRNIC, Milan 97 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:18.30 224
33. MAZIC, Dusan 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:18.47 223
34. SEKE, Ervin 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:18.52 222
35. MOROSAN, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:18.54 222
36. MALJICA, Nebojsa 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:18.72 221
37. SAVICIC, Nebojsa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:19.29 216
38. MAJSKI, Bojan 97 P.k. Delfin Vrbas 1:19.32 216
39. CIKOS, Rafael 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:19.48 214
40. JOVIC, Filip 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:19.63 213
41. STANISIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:20.35 207
42. BRDARIC, Vladimir 98 "Feniks",Sombor 1:25.57 172
43. PATARCIC, Edvin 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:30.39 146
44. BAKALIC, LJUBOMIR 97 Pk Delfin Ada 1:36.38 120

kadeti

1. STEPANOV, Ivan 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 56.89 584
2. BULAJIC, ANDRIJA 95 P.K. ,,VRBAS ,, Vrbas 1:00.75 480
3. MOROSAN, Dragan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:01.19 470
4. KARANOVIC, Maksim 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:01.73 457
5. GRUJIC, Stevan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:02.50 441
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6. ACIN, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:03.08 429
7. STANICKOV, Djordje 96 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:03.58 419

VASOVIC, Nebojsa 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:03.58 419
9. IVETIC, Ognjen 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:04.20 407

10. VUJINOVIC, Bojan 96 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:05.04 391
11. MELEGI, David 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:05.90 376
12. KALABA, Ostoja 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:05.94 375
13. MAJSTOROVIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:07.37 352
14. GLUSCEVIC, ALEKSANDAR 95 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:07.64 348
15. STARCEVIC, MILOS 95 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:07.79 345
16. MELNIK, DANIEL 95 P.K. ,,VRBAS ,, Vrbas 1:09.32 323
17. ROMIC, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:11.12 299
18. NEDELJKOVIC, NIKOLA 96 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:11.22 298
19. ZELIC, Kosta 95 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:11.60 293
20. JARAMAZOVIC, Martin 96 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:11.94 289
21. JAKONIC, Aleksandar 95 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:12.75 279

juniori

1. LAZIC, Vukasin 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 56.25 604
2. FRATRIC, Alen 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 59.44 512
3. DAUTOVIC, Mirko 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:01.04 473
4. IVANCEVIC, Kosta 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:01.21 469
5. GOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 94 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:06.49 366
6. PEKEZ, Nenad 93 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:07.08 356
7. PEJCIC, Milos 94 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:10.77 304
8. LUKIC, Nikola 94 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:11.77 291
9. ZEMUNAC, Ognjen 93 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:16.71 238

seniori

1. STOJANOVIC, Boris 89 Vojvodina N.Sad 52.81 730
2. SRDANOV, Ivan 92 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 58.56 536
3. SIMON, Robert 92 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:00.84 478

Apsolutna

1. STOJANOVIC, Boris 89 Vojvodina N.Sad 52.81 730
2. LAZIC, Vukasin 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 56.25 604
3. STEPANOV, Ivan 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 56.89 584
4. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 58.31 543
5. SRDANOV, Ivan 92 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 58.56 536
6. MILJANOVIC, Igor 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 58.89 527
7. FRATRIC, Alen 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 59.44 512
8. BULAJIC, ANDRIJA 95 P.K. ,,VRBAS ,, Vrbas 1:00.75 480
9. MAMUZIC, Darko 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:00.76 480

10. SIMON, Robert 92 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:00.84 478
11. DAUTOVIC, Mirko 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:01.04 473
12. MOROSAN, Dragan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:01.19 470
13. IVANCEVIC, Kosta 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:01.21 469
14. KARANOVIC, Maksim 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:01.73 457
15. GLUVAJIC, Branko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:01.97 452
16. GRUJIC, Stevan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:02.50 441
17. ACIN, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:03.08 429
18. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:03.15 427
19. DONDUR, Mihajlo 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:03.50 420
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20. STANICKOV, Djordje 96 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:03.58 419
VASOVIC, Nebojsa 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:03.58 419

22. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:03.86 413
23. IVETIC, Ognjen 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:04.20 407
24. URUMOVIC, Zivan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:04.58 399
25. VUJINOVIC, Bojan 96 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:05.04 391
26. GOBELJIC, Nikola 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:05.16 389
27. SEHOVAC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:05.19 388
28. MELEGI, David 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:05.90 376
29. KALABA, Ostoja 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:05.94 375
30. GOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 94 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:06.49 366
31. PEKOVIC, Stefan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:06.79 361
32. PEKEZ, Nenad 93 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:07.08 356
33. MAJSTOROVIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:07.37 352
34. GLUSCEVIC, ALEKSANDAR 95 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:07.64 348
35. STARCEVIC, MILOS 95 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:07.79 345
36. BOLESNIKOV, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:07.89 344
37. MEDIC, Ognjen 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:08.04 342
38. JAKUS, Milorad 98 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:08.05 341
39. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:08.63 333
40. MRSIC, Marko 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:09.12 326
41. MELNIK, DANIEL 95 P.K. ,,VRBAS ,, Vrbas 1:09.32 323
42. LAZIC VESELIN, 97 Pk "Bjelica" 1:09.44 321
43. BOGDANOVIC, Nebojsa 97 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:09.52 320
44. STARCEVIC, Igor 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:09.71 318
45. KALABA, Filip 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:10.20 311
46. SOSTAREC, Marko 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:10.47 307
47. PEJCIC, Milos 94 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:10.77 304
48. PAVLIC, Igor 98 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:10.79 303
49. JOVANOVIC, Ivan 98 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:11.00 301
50. ROMIC, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:11.12 299
51. NEDELJKOVIC, NIKOLA 96 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:11.22 298
52. MAMUZIC, Davor 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:11.23 298
53. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Petar 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:11.54 294
54. ZELIC, Kosta 95 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:11.60 293
55. SABO, David 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:11.77 291

LUKIC, Nikola 94 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:11.77 291
57. SRBLJANOVIC, Marko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:11.79 291
58. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:11.80 291
59. JOVIN, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:11.88 290
60. JARAMAZOVIC, Martin 96 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:11.94 289
61. PETROVIC, David 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:11.95 289
62. KUTI, Albert 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:12.23 285
63. SPASOJEVIC, Jovan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:12.29 285
64. OPACIC, Luka 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:12.40 283
65. JAKONIC, Aleksandar 95 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:12.75 279
66. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:12.92 277
67. NINKOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:13.53 271
68. RAKOCEVIC, Ivan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:14.05 265
69. KOSTIC, Nemanja 99 P.k. Delfin Vrbas 1:14.19 263
70. GRUJIC, Andrej 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:14.21 263
71. CURCIC, Strahinja 97 "Feniks",Sombor 1:14.46 261
72. STRIZAK, Milos 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:14.84 257
73. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 P.k. Delfin Vrbas 1:15.41 251
74. LAKOVIC, Srdjan 99 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:15.44 251
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75. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:15.46 250
76. BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:15.75 248
77. PESIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:15.84 247
78. PLAVSIC, Bosko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:15.97 245
79. SVERTECKI, David 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:16.15 244
80. BERTA, Erik 98 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:16.32 242
81. MARIC, Stefan 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:16.39 241
82. ZEMUNAC, Ognjen 93 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:16.71 238
83. ZAHORJANSKI, Marko 00 Pk "Bjelica" 1:16.77 238
84. BULOV, Dejan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:16.83 237
85. BUCAN, Zvezdan 99 P.k. Delfin Vrbas 1:17.88 228
86. PETROVIC, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:18.04 226
87. MIRNIC, Milan 97 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:18.30 224
88. MAZIC, Dusan 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:18.47 223
89. SEKE, Ervin 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:18.52 222
90. MOROSAN, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:18.54 222
91. MALJICA, Nebojsa 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:18.72 221
92. AKSIN, NENAD 99 Pk Delfin Ada 1:19.26 216
93. SAVICIC, Nebojsa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:19.29 216
94. MAJSKI, Bojan 97 P.k. Delfin Vrbas 1:19.32 216
95. MARIC, Milos 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.37 215
96. CIKOS, Rafael 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:19.48 214
97. TOMOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:19.55 214
98. JOVIC, Filip 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:19.63 213
99. KNEZEVIC, Srdjan 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:19.75 212

100. SAVICIC, Bojan 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:19.88 211
101. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:20.07 210
102. STANISIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:20.35 207
103. STANIMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:21.80 197
104. PAULOV, Kristijan 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:22.03 195
105. BASIC PALKOVIC, Marjan 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:22.61 191
106. TORLAKOVIC, Rastko 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:24.31 180
107. KRULJ, Andrej 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:24.32 179
108. MRDJA, Dusan 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:24.87 176
109. KOVACIC, Andrej 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:24.98 175
110. STANKOVIC, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:25.02 175
111. GRBIC, Bosko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:25.07 175
112. BRDARIC, Vladimir 98 "Feniks",Sombor 1:25.57 172
113. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:25.72 171
114. STANCEV, Radovan 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:26.80 165
115. PAVKOVIC, Dusan 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:27.42 161
116. KAJTES, Nikola 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:27.72 159
117. RANKOV, Dragan 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:28.43 156
118. NESKOVIC, STEFAN 99 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:30.15 147
119. PATARCIC, Edvin 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:30.39 146
120. VELIMIROV, Vanja 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:31.52 140
121. BAKALIC, LJUBOMIR 97 Pk Delfin Ada 1:36.38 120
122. MIRNIC, Milos 00 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:36.46 120
123. PEJIC, Jovan 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:36.94 118
124. MILANOVIC, STEFAN 99 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:38.09 114
125. DZENOPOLJAC, Aleksa 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:39.72 108
126. SVORENJ, VIKTOR 99 Pk Delfin Ada 1:40.09 107
127. TOLDI, MIKLOS 00 Pk Delfin Ada 1:47.18 87
128. CVIJAN, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 2:03.32 57
129. MICIK, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 2:07.97 51


